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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 35th Street Pedestrian Bridge over Lake Shore Drive

SPECIFICATION NO: 81918 RFQ: 4482

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: December 3, 2013@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.Terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of Procurement

Services
121 N. LaSalle, Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Tanera Green-Adams Department of Transportation
30 N. LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

Danielle Dy Buncio Rausch Construction Company
2717 South Thirteenth Avenue

Broadview, IL 60155
708/865-7300

ddybuncio@rauschconstruction.com
708/531-5254

Eric Weber James McHugh Construction Co.
1737 South Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616-1211
312/986-8000

eweber@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Douglas Hansen EXP
205 North Michigan Ave, Suite 3600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/616-6376

Douglas.hansen@exp.com
312/616-6069

Gerald Olson II in One Contractors
4344 W. 45

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60632
773/847-2100

golson@2-in1.com
773/847-4501

Glenn Zika Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773/458-1250x1248

Glenn.zika@kiewit.com
773/458-1342
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Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Tim Smetana Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

312/563-5400
tsmetana@walshgroup.com

312/563-5447

Ulick Sweeney Ardmore Associates, LLC
33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720

Chicago, IL 60602-3109
312/795-1400

usweeney@ardmoreassociates.com
312/795-1228

Sally Gillan Reliable Asphalt Corporation
3741 S. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60623
708/447-1159

sally@grp7.com
773/913-2890

Naomi Calmatuianu F. H. Paschen, S. N. Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

ncalmatuianu@fhpaschen.com
773/714-0957

A. J. Catalanotte CH2M Hill
8735 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
414/491-9938

Aj.catalanotte@ch2m.com


